2014 SEASONAL PAY SCHEDULE

2.00% Increase

PAY GRADE

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

GRADE 12

$13.74

$14.30

$14.85

$15.41

Adult Sport Official

Youth Sport Official Il
Recreation/Sports Instructor lll
Activity Coordinator llI

GRADE 11

$12.87 |

$13.42 |

$13.98 |

$14.54

GRADE 10

$12.07 |

$12.62 |

$13.18 |

$13.74

Activity Coordinator Il
Recreation/Sports Instructor Il
Concession Coordinator

GRADE 9

$11.33 |

$11.88 |

$12.44 |

$12.98

Economic Dewelopment Technician

GRADE 8

$10.63 |

$11.17 |

$11.73 |

$12.28

Activity Coordinator |

Engineering Aide - Inspection/Drafting/Sunvey

Facility Manager I
Recreation/Sports Instructor |
Youth Sport Official Il

GRADE 7

$9.66 |

$9.93 |

$10.22 |

$10.49

GRADE 6

$9.05 |

$9.32 |

$9.61 |

$9.88

Engineering Aide - Traffic
Laborer II

Student Intern

Customer Senice Associate Il
Sign Shop Laborer
Concessionaire

Facility Manager |

GRADE 5

$8.48 |

$8.75 |

$9.03 |

$9.30

Program/Activity Leader IlI
Lifeguard Il

Laborer |

Clerical I

GRADE 4

$7.95 |

$8.21 |

$8.50 |

$8.77

Youth Sport Official |
Program/Activity Leader Il
Lifeguard |

Customer Senice Associate |
Clerical |

Laborer

GRADE 3

$7.40 |

$7.51 |

$7.63 |

$7.73

Parking Ramp Painter
Program Activity Leader |
Scorekeeper Il

GRADE 2

$7.40 |

$7.51 |

$7.63 |

$7.73

Attendant/Grounds Personnel

GRADE 1

$7.40 |

$7.51 |

$7.63 |

$7.73

Scorekeeper |

WIAA Certified Sports Officials

$19.43 |per game

The plan will be adjusted to comply with minimum wage laws.




