			2.00% Increase	
2014 SEASOI	NAL PAY SCH	IEDULE		
PAY GRADE GRADE 12	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
Adult Sport Official	\$13.74	\$14.30	\$14.85	\$15.41
Youth Sport Official III				
Recreation/Sports Instructor III				
Activity Coordinator III				
Activity Coordinator III				
GRADE 11	\$12.87	\$13.42	\$13.98	\$14.54
GRADE 10	\$12.07	\$12.62	\$13.18	\$13.74
Activity Coordinator II	Ψ12.07	φ12.02	φ13.10	φ13.74
Recreation/Sports Instructor II				
Concession Coordinator				
GRADE 9	\$11.33	\$11.88	\$12.44	\$12.98
Economic Development Technician	φ11.33	φ11.00	φ12. 44	\$12.90
GRADE 8	\$10.63	\$11.17	\$11.73	\$12.28
Activity Coordinator I Engineering Aide - Inspection/Drafting/Survey				
Facility Manager II		ı		
Recreation/Sports Instructor I				
Youth Sport Official II			1	
Touth Sport Official II				
GRADE 7	\$9.66	\$9.93	\$10.22	\$10.49
	,	,	•	•
GRADE 6	\$9.05	\$9.32	\$9.61	\$9.88
Engineering Aide - Traffic Laborer II				
Student Intern				
Customer Service Associate II				
Sign Shop Laborer				
Concessionaire				
Facility Manager I				
radiity Wanager i				
GRADE 5	\$8.48	\$8.75	\$9.03	\$9.30
Program/Activity Leader III	*	, ,	*	*
Lifeguard II				
Laborer I				
Clerical II				
GRADE 4	\$7.95	\$8.21	\$8.50	\$8.77
Youth Sport Official I				
Program/Activity Leader II		1	1	
Lifeguard I				
Customer Service Associate I				
Clerical I				
Laborer				
GRADE 3	\$7.40	\$7.51	\$7.63	\$7.73
Parking Ramp Painter				
Program Activity Leader I				
Scorekeeper II				
ODADEO	A- 10	*	ф= aa I	<u>^-</u>
GRADE 2	\$7.40	\$7.51	\$7.63	\$7.73
Attendant/Grounds Personnel				
GRADE 1	\$7.40	\$7.51	\$7.63	\$7.73
Scorekeeper I				
L				
WIAA Certified Sports Officials	\$19.43	per game		
The plan will be adjusted to comply with minimum wage law	VS.			
,,				